

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14181/2013

TRILOK CHAUHAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKRANT JAGGA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21991 of 2013  
(With office report)

Date: 17/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

Ms. Rajani Ohri Lal

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Puneet Taneja

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP(C) No.14181/13 Mr.A.V.Balan who had appeared earlier and offered to file vakalatnama for the respondent, has not filed vakalatnama. There is no representation also. Hence, await respondent Nos. 1,2,7 and 11.

In SLP(C) No.21991/13 await respondent No.12.

List the matter on 4.04.2014.

| (Sunil Thomas) |  
| Registrar |